DAFDWGT780



\/s DAEWOO

SLAUNUZIR IRV [ WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780
GYLINDER HEAD

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 1 DAOU-WCO711-000409-01-001 CYLINDER HEAD COMP 1
2 1 DAOL-WCO711-0060409-01-002 BOLT COMP,HEAD COVER 1
3 1 DAGU-WCO711-000409-01-003 COVER COMP. HEAD 1
It 1 DAOL-WCO711-000409-01-004 PACKING, HEAD COVER 1
5 1 DAGL-WCO711-000409-01-005 BOLT, FLANGE, 10x80 It
6 1 DAOL-WCO711-000409-01-006 TUBE, BREATHER 1
7 1 DAOL-WCO711-000409-01-007 BOLT, STUD, EXHAUST 2
8 1 DAOU-WCO711-000409-01-008 SPARK PLUG (F7TC) 1
9 1 DAOL-WCO711-000409-01-009 GASKET, CYLINDER 1
10 1 DAOU-WCO711-000409-01-0160 DOWEL PIN ¢$12x20 2
11 1 DAOL-WCO711-0060409-01-011 BOLT ,STUD ,IN 2

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW
CRANKCASE

PART NO.
11

1
2
3
1]
5
6
7
8
9

A
W N R o

PAGE

N N VM N MDMNDNMN N NDNDNDNDNMNDNDNDDNDERE

\/s DAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAO4-WCO711-000409-01-011
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-012
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-013
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-014
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-015
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-016
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-017
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-018
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-019
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-020
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-021
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-022
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-023
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-02-024

| WOOD GHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
BOLT ,STUD ,IN
CRANKCASE

SWITCH ASSY., OIL LEVEL
OIL SEAL, $35x$52x7

ALERT UNIT,OIL

BOLT, FLANGE, 6x14
BEARING, RADIAL BALL
WASHER, 8%x16%1.2

PIN, LOCK, 10MM
SHAFT, GOVERNOR ARM
OIL SEAL, &¢8xdluxu
WASHER, DRAIN PLUG

BOLT, DRAIN PLUG
BOLT, FLANGE, 6x12

QTY

R NN R RRRRNNRRRRN



EXPLODED VIEW

\/s PAEWOO

| WOOD GHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

CRANKCASE GOVER

PART NO.

O 00 O U1 F W NP

PAGE

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-025
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-026
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-027
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-028
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-029
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-030
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-031
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-032
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-03-033

CRANKCASE COVER

CAP ASSY

DOWEL PIN ¢8x12
GOVERNOR KIT

BALL BEARING 6202

BALL BEARING 6207
GASKET , CRANKCASE COVER

BOLT, FLANGE 8Xu0
OIL SEAL ¢35x$52x7

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

P IR PR RPLRNMDMDNEPR



EXPLODED VIEW

| WOOD GHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

\/p DAEWOO

CRANKSHAFT - PISTON/GONNECTING ROD

PART NO.

PART NO.

oo E W iN B

PAGE

=

PAGE

o o1 01 o1 O

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-04-034 CRANKSHAFT ASSY
DAO4-WCO711-000409-04-035 KEY,SPECIAL WOODRUFF
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-04-036 WEIGHT,BALANCER

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-05-037 RING SET,PISTON
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-05-038 PISTON
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-05-039 CONNECTING ROD ASSY
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-05-040 PISTON
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-05-641 CLIP,PISTON PIN

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

QTY

N R R R

PAGE 4/3




EXPLODED VIEW
CAMSHAFT - STARTER

\/p DAEWOO

| WOOD GHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

PART NO.
1

O 00 9060 o FE WN

10
11
12

PART NO.

O 9O o F W iN B

PAGE

(o)

Q. OO O O O O O O O O

PAGE

e S B e Y B

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOU4-WCO711-000409-06-042
DAOU-WCO711-000409-06—-043
DAO4-WCO711-000409-06-044
DAO4-WCO711-000409-06-045
DAOL4-WCOT711-000409-06-0U46
DAO4-WCO711-000409-06—-047
DAOU-WCOT711-000409-06-048
DAO4-WCO711-000409-06-049
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-06-050
DAOU-WCO711-000409-06-051
DAOU-WCOT711-000409-06-052
DAO4-WCO711-000409-06-053

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
ROCKER ARM ASSY.

PLATE , PUSH ROD GUIDE
PUSH ROD

LIFTER , VALVE
ROTATOR, VALVE

LOCKER, VALVE
RETAINER,VALVE SPRING
SPRING, VALVE
SEAT,VALVE SPRING
SEAL,VALVE STEM

VALVE ASSY.

CAMSHAFT ASSY

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-07-054
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-07-055
DAOL4-WCOT711-000409-07-056
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-07-057
DAO4-WCO711-000409-07-058
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-07-059
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-07-060
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-07-061

RECOIL STARTER COMP.
STARTER ASSY.

BOLT ,FLANGE M6x8
COVER COMP ., FAN
BOLT,M6x12

SHROUD

BOLT, M6x12

SWITCH ASSY.,ENGINE STOP

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

P P PP NMNNEDNDNMNMNMNMMENDN

O
—
<

R R P ORFR WER R

PAGE 6/7




EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.
1

o FE W N

PART NO.

o FE W iN

PAGE

8

00 00 00 00

\/p DAEWOO

| WOOD GHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780
CARBURETOR - FLYWREEL

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-08-062
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-08-063
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-08-064
DAO4-WCO711-000409-08-065
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-08-066

PAGE

9

9
9
9

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-09-067
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-09-068
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-09-069
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-09-070

PACKING, INSULATOR
INSULATOR, CARBURETOR
PACKING, CARBURETOR
CARBURETOR

PACKING., AIR CLEANER

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

FLYWHEEL COMP.
FAN COOLING
PULLEY,STARTER
NUT SPECIAL,16MM

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

=

QTY

A

PAGE 8/9



EXPLODED VIEW
IGNITION GOMP

| WOOD GHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

\/p DAEWOO

PART NO.
1

O 00 9O O EFE W N

PAGE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-10-071
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-10-072
DAO4-WCO711-000409-10-073
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-10-074
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-10-075
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-10-076
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-10-077
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-10-0778
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-10-079

COIL ASSY . , IGNITION
BOLT, FLANGE , M6X25
HOLDER, STOP SWITCH
GROMMET, CORD

COIL ASSY.,CHARGE

COIL ASSY.,CHARGE
BOLT, FLANGE , M6X28
CLAMPER, CORD

BOLT, FLANGE , M6X12

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PAGE 10

QTY

P R NR R R RERNDPR



EXPLODED VIEW
AIR CLEANER

PART NO.

=

O 00 O O F W N

\/p DAEWOO

| WOOD GHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

PAGE

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-080
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-081
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-082
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-083
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-084
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-085
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-086
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-087
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-11-088

AIR CLEANER ASSY

NUT ,BUTTERFLY, M6

COVER , AIR CLEANER

ELEMENT ASSY. , AIR CLEANER
NOSE , SILENCER

PACKING , ELBOW

BOLT, FLANGE , M6X22

ELBOW COMP., AIR CLEANER
NUT ,FLANGE, M6

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PAGE 11

QTY

N B R R R R RN



EXPLODED VIEW
GONTROL

PART NO.

O 00 99060 o1 F W INPREBR

=
o

\/p DAEWOO

| WOOD GHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

PAGE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-089
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-090
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-091
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-092
DAOL4-WCOT711-000409-12-093
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-094
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-095
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-096
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-097
DAOL4-WCOT711-000409-12-098
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-12-099

CONTROL ASSY.

CONTROL ASSY.

BOLT, FLANGE, M6X12
SPRING, CONTROL ADJUSTING
SCREW , M5x35

SPRING , CABLE RETURN
SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN
ROD, GOVERNOR

NUT, FLANGE M6

BOLT, QUADRATE HEAD
ARM, GOVERNOR

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

PR P PR RPRRPRRPRRPRNDRPR

PAGE 12



EXPLODED VIEW
STARTER MOTOR -

PART NO.

= W N B

PART NO.

oo FE W NP

PAGE

13
13
13
13

PAGE

14
14
14
14
14

\/p DAEWOO

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780
MUFFLER

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO4-WCO711-000409-13-100 STARTER MOTOR

DAO4-WCO711-000409-13-101 BOLT,FLANGE,8X35
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-13-102 CONTACTOR ASSY AND WIRE
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-13-103 BOLT-WASHER, 5X16

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-14-104 MUFFLER ASSY.
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-14-105 PIPE COMP. , 6 EX
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-14-106 GASKET,EX.PIPE

DAOU-WCO711-000409-14-107 NUT , HEX

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-14-108 GASKET

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

., M8
MUFFLER

PAGE 13/14

QTY

N RPN

QTY

NS T R S



EXPLODED VIEW
FUEL TANK

PART NO.

O 00 9O O EFE W INBR

PAGE

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

\/s DAEWOO

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO711-000409-15-109
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-15-110
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-15-111
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-15-112
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-15-113
DAO4-WCO711-000409-15-114
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-15-115
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-15-116
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-15-117

CAP COMP ., FUEL FILLERCA)
FILTER , FUEL

NUT , FLANGE ,8MM

TANK COMP ., FUEL

JOINT COMP, FUEL TANK
CLIP , TUBE

TUBE, FUEL

BOLT , FLANGE ,M8x25

WASHER, RUBBER

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

N NP NRRNORR

PAGE 19



PAGE 16

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

01
02
od
05
06
07
08
11
12
13
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
4o
41
42
43
gy
U5
U6
u7
438
49
50
50A
51
52
53
sy
)
56

PAGE

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

\/p DAEWOO

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-118
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-119
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-120
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-121
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-122
DAOU4-WCO711-0060409-16-123
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-124
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-125
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-126
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-127
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-128
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-129
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-130
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-131
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-132
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-133
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-134
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-135
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-136
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-137
DAOL-WCO711-000409-16-138
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-139
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-140
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-141
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-142
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16—-143
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-144
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-145
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16—-146
DAOU4-WCO711-006409-16-147
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-148
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-149
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-150
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-151
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-152
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-153
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-154
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-155
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-156
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-157
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-158
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-159
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-160
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-161
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-162
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-163
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-164
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-165
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-166
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-167
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-168
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-169

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

PENTA-BLADE ROD
TRIANGLE BLADE

M10*%25 THINHEAD SCREW

BEARING 1507
PULLEY 0200
B-BELT 940

PTO SYSTEM

TOW BAR

BELT COVER
CLUTCH 0125
M8x25 SCREW

LOCK NUT M35%1-5
BLADE PUSH-PLATE
KEY WAY 8x7%60
LONG BLADE SPACER
BEARING BASE

FAN PLATE

BLADE PLATE
ANVIL

BOTTOM FRAME
SWITCH

BATTERY

COVER FIXING PLATE

REAR FRAME

RUBBER PAD

OIL BEAN COVER
OIL FEED FILTER
CHAIN

TANK

OIL OUTLET FILTER
1.5INCH INTERFACE

OIL OUTLET INTERFACE

PIN 03.5%40

NUT M24

025 WASHER
WHEEL 16%8.0-7
FLANGE

SEAL 025%47%7
BEARING6205
WHEEL PIPE AXLE
BATTERY BOX
BASEFRAME PLATE
MOUTH FRAME
FEED RUBBER
FOOT ANGLE PLATE
FITTING BAR
FEED HOPPER
SWITCH VALVE
SPEED VALVE
SPRING

COVER

HANDLE

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

[
oo ™

R R PR RPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRREENMNNMNENMNRPRRRPRRPRRPRRRPRNMRRPRRNNMNRNRPRPRPRORRRERENRRPRRERNRRRE

PAGE 16



EXPLODED VIEW

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFDWG1780

PART NO.

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
6LA
64B
64C
64E
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
T2A
72B
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
82
83
su
87

PAGE

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

\/p DPAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-170
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-171
DAOU-WCO711-000409-16-172
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-173
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-174
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-175
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-176
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-177
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-178
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-179
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-180
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-181
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-182
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-183
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-184
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-185
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16—-186
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-187
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-188
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-189
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-190
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-191
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-192
DAOL4-WCO711-000409-16-193
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-194
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-195
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-196
DAOU4-WCO711-000409-16-197
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16—-198
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-199
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-200
DAO4-WCO711-000409-16-201

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

INTERVAL ROD
MAIN AXLE
PLATE BLADE

BEARING FL206
PULLEY A 090

BELT A 0500
PIN 8%7%30
SEAL RUBBER
SEAL BAR
05%13 RIVET

SPRING

o4 PIN

HOPPER BLOCK PLATE
PUSH BAR

PUMP JOINT

PUMP

PUMP FIXING PLATE
PUMP PULLEY

MOTOR

RATCHET FITTING FRAME
RATCHET

TOP COVER

TOP BODY

SCREW HOOK

BOTTOM DISCHARGE
TOP DISCHARGE
FASTEN HANDLE
REFLECT COVER
EMERGENCY STOP BAR
WASHER

TENSION WHEEL

BAR CONNECTOR

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

R R R R RRNDRN

=
w

PR R R PR NVNRRPRRRRPRRRPRRPRRRRNORRRR

PAGE 16



